Revised 9/22/14
12V/120V Landscape Accessories
KimNOW!® 5-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: __Regional Distribution Center Stock List
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
Ctn.
Qty. Price
KLV427 KLV427 500' #12-2 12V Cable • 55 1
KLV432 KLV432 500' #8-2 12V Cable • 110 1
KLV415BL KLV415BL 1-5/8" dia., extruded Alum. with
Die-Cast ends, Black • 1 1
KLV405BL KLV405BL 2-1/4” dia., die-cast Alum. with 1/2” NPSM
fixture mount, Black • 1 1
KLV410 KLV410 Two-piece connector, injection molded
in black Valox • 1 1
KLV400BL KLV400BL Die-Cast Alum. with 1/2” NPSM fixture
mount for low voltage, Black • 1 1
EP17 EP17 Landscape lighting Post by Engineered
Products Co. • • 1 1
J-27N/BL-P J-27N/BL-P Die-Cast Alum. with 1/2” NPSM fixture
mount, Black • 2 1
JBR-2 JBR-2 Die-Cast Brass Junction Box, (2) 1/2” NPT
in bottom • • 4 1
JBR-3 JBR-3 Die-Cast Brass Junction Box, (2) 3/4” NPT
in bottom • • 4 1
JBR-4 JBR-4 Composite Junction Box, (2) 3/4" NPT
Knockouts in bottom, (4) 3/4” on sides • 4 1
JBR30 JBR30 Die-Cast Brass J-Box, (2) 1/2” NPT in
bottom, (2) 19” long stakes- No cord • • 1 1
JBR32 JBR32 Die-Cast Brass J-Box, (2) 1/2” NPT in
bottom, (2) 19” long stakes- with 9’ cord • • 1 1
JB1/BL-P JB1/BL-P Die-Cast Alum J-Box., (2) 1/2” NPSM in
bottom, Black • • 4 1
JW/BL-P JW/BL-P Die-Cast Alum. Wall Plate, Black • 4 1
KLV-TC24 KLV-TC24 Timed control for on-off function, 15 min.
resolution with manual override • 1 1
KLV-PC1 KLV-PC1 Button type enclosure with 1/2” NPT
locknut, direct-mount, on-off control • 1 1
•KLV605 KLV605 300W, 120V input, stainless steel
compartment, multi-tap 12-15V output
•
18 1
KLV620 KLV620 600W, 120V input, stainless steel
compartment, multi-tap 12-15V output
•
31 1
KLV625 KLV625 900W, 120V input, stainless steel
compartment, multi-tap 12-15V output
•
33 1
KLV640 KLV640 300W, 120 or 277V input, stainless steel
burial enclosure, multi-tap 12-15V output
•
18 1
KLV645 KLV645 600W, 120 or 277V input, stainless steel
burial enclosure, multi-tap 12-15V output 31 1